SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.Sc. in MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY, 3RD SEMESTER EXAMINATION (MAY, 2025)
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(B.Sc. in Anaesthesia & Critical Care)

Roll No Name

37921

37922

37923

37924

37925

37926

37928

37929

37930

38017

38024

DISHA BASUMATARY

GITARTHA DUTTA

MANOJ NATH

MUSTAFIZUR RAHMAN

ROBY GOGOI

RUBUL BAYAN

SEEMA DEKA

SHAHNUR ISLAM

SHUBHAJIT BHOWAL

JANKI RUPA DAS

ANKITA MAHANTA

Passed : 24

Result Remark

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass
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Fail in BACC 304

Fail in BACC 301

Fail in BACC 304

Fail in BACC 301
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Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
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Assam Medical College,
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Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
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Dibrugarh
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Silchar Medical College,
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Silchar Medical College,
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Roll No Name

38025

38026

38027

38028

38029

38030

39736

39734

38088

38089

38090

38091

38092

38093

APRATIM DUTTA

DIKHA DAS

GEETARTHA BHARALI

JUNALI GOSWAMI

MONIKA DOLEY

SANGEETA KONWAR

SASANKA SEKHAR

BORAH

ABHIGYAN ARSWARIK
HANDIQUE

ABDUL AZIM
MAZARBHUIYA

Result Remark

Pass

Pass

Passed .
appeare

d

subject(

Pass

Fail Fail in BACC 301

Pass

Fail Fail in BACC 301, BACC 304, Absent in BACC 303

Pass

Fail Fail in BACC 303, BACC 304, BACC 305P

AMAR GONI BARBHUIYA Pass
DHANJITA DEKA Pass
FAIJUR RAHMAN Fail Fail in BACC 304, BACC 305P
MAZUMDER
JAHANARA BEGUM Fail Fail in BACC 305P
NITISH RANJAN DUTTA Fail Fail in BACC 303
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SINo College Roll No Name Result Remark

26 Silchar Medical College, 38094 RIPAMONI RABHA Pass
Silchar

27  Silchar Medical College, 38095 SHAHIL AHMED LASKAR Pass

Silchar

28  Silchar Medical College, 38096 SNIGDHA BORUAH Pass
Silchar

29 Dr. B. Borooah Cancer 38228 ANKITA PATHAK Pass

Institute, Guwahati

30 Dr. B. Borooah Cancer 38229 DEEPJYOTI KALITA Pass
Institute, Guwahati

31 Dr. B. Borooah Cancer 38230 MONALISA SAIKIA Pass
Institute, Guwahati

32 Dr. B. Borooah Cancer 38232 SHYAMANTIKA GOGOI Pass
Institute, Guwahati

33  Dr. B. Borooah Cancer 38233 SUSMITA BORO Pass
Institute, Guwahati

34 Dr. B. Borooah Cancer 38226 SUMANTA DAS Pass
Institute, Guwahati
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