

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.Sc. in MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY, 3RD SEMESTER EXAMINATION (MAY, 2025)

(B.Sc. in Anaesthesia & Critical Care)

Appeared: 34 Passed: 24

	Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
	1	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	37921	DISHA BASUMATARY	Pass	
	2	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	37922	GITARTHA DUTTA	Fail	Fail in BACC 304
	3	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	37923	MANOJ NATH	Pass	•
	4	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	37924	MUSTAFIZUR RAHMAN	Fail	Fail in BACC 301
	5	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	37925	ROBY GOGOI	Pass	•
	6	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	37926	RUBUL BAYAN	Pass	
	7	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	37928	SEEMA DEKA	Fail	Fail in BACC 304
	8	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	37929	SHAHNUR ISLAM	Fail	Fail in BACC 301
	9	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	37930	SHUBHAJIT BHOWAL	Pass	
	10	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	38017	JANKI RUPA DAS	Pass	
	11	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	38024	ANKITA MAHANTA	Pass	

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
12	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	38025	APRATIM DUTTA	Pass	
13	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	38026	DIKHA DAS	Pass	•
14	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	38027	GEETARTHA BHARALI	Passed appeare d subject(
15	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	38028	JUNALI GOSWAMI	Pass	•
16	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	38029	MONIKA DOLEY	Fail	Fail in BACC 301
17	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	38030	SANGEETA KONWAR	Pass	
18	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	39736	SASANKA SEKHAR BORAH	Fail	Fail in BACC 301, BACC 304, Absent in BACC 303
19	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	39734	ABHIGYAN ARSWARIK HANDIQUE	Pass	•
20	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	38088	ABDUL AZIM MAZARBHUIYA	Fail	Fail in BACC 303, BACC 304, BACC 305P
21	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	38089	AMAR GONI BARBHUIYA	Pass	
22	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	38090	DHANJITA DEKA	Pass	•
23	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	38091	FAIJUR RAHMAN MAZUMDER	Fail	Fail in BACC 304, BACC 305P
24	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	38092	JAHANARA BEGUM	Fail	Fail in BACC 305P
25	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	38093	NITISH RANJAN DUTTA	Fail	Fail in BACC 303

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page 2 of 3

SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
26	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	38094	RIPAMONI RABHA	Pass	•
27	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	38095	SHAHIL AHMED LASKAR	Pass	
28	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	38096	SNIGDHA BORUAH	Pass	
29	Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute, Guwahati	38228	ANKITA PATHAK	Pass	•
30	Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute, Guwahati	38229	DEEPJYOTI KALITA	Pass	
31	Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute, Guwahati	38230	MONALISA SAIKIA	Pass	•
32	Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute, Guwahati	38232	SHYAMANTIKA GOGOI	Pass	
33	Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute, Guwahati	38233	SUSMITA BORO	Pass	
34	Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute, Guwahati	38226	SUMANTA DAS	Pass	